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DETAIL OF PLEDGED WATER SUPPLY SCHEMES 
UNDER WATSAN SECTOR

43

128

18

34

874

7

Total

Muzaffarabad – 43Diakonic Emergency6

Muzaffarabad – 15
Bagh – 48

Poonch – 16

Neelum – 49

Islamic Relief5

Muzaffarabad – 18Premier Urgence4

Mansehra – 30Muzaffarabad – 4Mercy Corps3

Abbotabad – 15
Mansehra – 237

Battagram – 177

Muzaffarabad – 237

Naleem - 21
Bagh              - 145
Poonch          - 42

Unicef2

Battagram – 7Care International 1

NWFPAJ&K

No of Schemes

Name of 

Organization

Serial
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09Kohistan   - 09Malteser International15

44

81

35

50

2

121

49

65

Total

Battagram – 12

Mansehra  – 09

Muzaffarabad – 23IRC14

Muzaffarabad – 81ICRC13

Battagram – 23
Mansehra  - 12

TDH12

Battagram – 50Solidarities11

Mansehra – 2SRSP10

Mansehra – 24

Shangla     – 8
Kohistan    - 2

Muzaffarabad – 51

Bagh – 36

Oxfam 9

Battagram – 7

Mansehra – 42
NCA Project8

Bagh – 65ARC7

NWFPAJ&K

No of SchemesName of 

Organization

Serial

DETAIL OF PLEDGED WATER SUPPLY 
SCHEMES UNDER WATSAN SECTOR (Cont)
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43Mansehra - 43RDP25

18Bagh – 18TEAR Fund24

39

10

43

72

26

19

23

126

Total

Mansehra – 39 ACTED23

Shangla - 09Bagh – 01DWHH/Germany22

Mansehra – 43IMC21

Battagram – 29

Mansehra   - 43

PRCS20

Muzaffarabad – 26Arche Nova Emergency19

Bagh – 19ADF-HEKS18

Muzaffarabad – 23Aga Khan Foundation17

Mansehra – 70
Shangla – 13

Muzaffarabad – 43CRS16

NWFPAJ&K

No of Schemes

Name of OrganizationSerial

DETAIL OF PLEDGED WATER SUPPLY 
SCHEMES UNDER WATSAN SECTOR (Cont)
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20429831059Total:

05

05

18

35
Total

Mansehra - 05World Vision29

Mansehra – 05Salvation Army28

Mansehra - 18Hasahaar27

Bagh – 35NRSP26

NWFPAJ&K

No of Schemes

Name of OrganizationSerial

DETAIL OF PLEDGED WATER SUPPLY 
SCHEMES UNDER WATSAN SECTOR


